



















If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

	 Celery	 Cereals Containing Gluten	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Milk (Lactose)	 Mollusc	 Mustard	 Tree Nuts	 Peanuts	 Sesame	 Soya	 Sulphur Dioxide
STARTERS														
Chicken														
1. Tandoori Wings		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
2. Hot Wings		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
3. Garlic Chilli Chicken		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
4. Chicken Chat		✓W					✓		✓	*	*	*	*	
5. Chicken Puri		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
6. Chicken Pakora **		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
7. Chicken Kombi		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
Lamb														
8. Meat Samosa **		✓W												✓
9. Shami Kebab				✓										
10. Lamb Chops		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
Seafood														
11. Garlic Chilli Prawn			✓											
12. Prawn Puri		✓W	✓											
13. Prawn Cocktail			✓	✓					✓					
14. Fish Pakora **		✓W												
15. King Prawn Butterfly		✓W	✓											
16. Garlic Chilli K.Prawn			✓											
Veg														
17. Veg Samosa  **		✓W							✓					
18. Onion Bhaji  **				✓					*	*	*			

 Suitable for vegetarian
 Suitable for vegan

** Common fryer cooked
* May contain traces
✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type



Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat

Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.























 Suitable for vegetarian
 Suitable for vegan

** Common fryer cooked
* May contain traces
✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat

















Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut



														
	Celery	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk (Lactose)	Mollusc	Mustard	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
19. Saag Cheese Pakora  **		✓W		✓			✓							
20. Garlic Chilli Mushroom  														
21. Chilli Paneer 							✓							
22. Aloo Chat  										*	*	*		*
23. Mushroom Puri 		✓W												
Tandoori Dishes														
24. Chicken / Lamb Tikka		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
25. Chick/Lamb Jhal Tikka		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
26. Sheek Kebab					✓					*	*			
27. Chicken / Lamb Shashlick		✓B			✓		✓		✓	*	*			
28. Paneer Shashlick 		✓B			✓		✓							
29. King Prawn Shashlick		✓B			✓				✓	*	*			
30. Tandoori King Prawn		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
31. Tandoori Chicken		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
32. Peri Peri Chicken		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
33. Mixed Kebab		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
34. Tandoori Mixed Grill		✓W	✓				✓		✓	*	*			
Mild Dishes														
35. Masala							✓		✓	✓A	*			
36. Korma							✓			✓A				
37. Butter							✓			✓A				
38. Kashmiri							✓			✓A				
39. Pasanda							✓			✓A				

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

	 Celery	 Cereals Containing Gluten	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Milk (Lactose)	 Mollusc	 Mustard	 Tree Nuts	 Peanuts	 Sesame	 Soya	 Sulphur Dioxide
Traditional Curry Dishes														
	All curry dish base suace is  													
40. Curry														
41. Balti									*	*	*			
42. Bhuna or Garlic Bhuna														
43. Dansak														
44. Dopiaza														
45. Tawa														
46. Garlic Chilli														
47. Karai														
48. Rogan Josh														
49. Jalfrezi														
50. Pathia														
51. Madras (hot)														
52. Vindaloo (very hot)														
53. Phall (suicidal hot)														
Traditional / Combined Dishes														
54. Capsilla														
55. Chana saag							✓							
56. Saag							✓							
57. Rezoti														
Chefs Specials Dishes														
58. Shatkora														

-  Suitable for vegetarian
-  Suitable for vegan

- ** Common fryer cooked
- * May contain traces
- ✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat

Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

 Suitable for vegetarian

 Suitable for vegan

** Common fryer cooked

* May contain traces

✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)

B Barley



























O Oat

W Wheat

Tree Nuts

A Almond



C Cashew nut


														
	Celery	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk (Lactose)	Mollusc	Mustard	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
59. Naga Morchi		✓ B							✓					
60. Sooka Mitha									✓					
61. Chicken Ceylon									✓					
62. Nawabi Chicken		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
63. Padina									✓	*	*			
64. Hariyali Chicken		✓ W												
65. Fish Bhuna														
66. Spicy Fish														
67. Kofta Balti														
68. Chicken Shurma Balti		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
69. Chicken Khazana		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
70. Achari Balti		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
71. Jeera Chicken		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
72. Tandoori Mix Karai		✓ W					✓		✓	*	*			
73. Tribuji		✓ W	✓				✓		✓	*	*			
Vegetarian Dishes														
74. Bombay Aloo  														
75. Bindi Baji  														
76. Aloo Gobi  														
77. Tarka Dal 		*					✓		*	*	*	*	*	
78. Mushroom Baji  														
79. Chana Bhuna  														
80. Sag Baji 							✓							

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

























 Suitable for vegetarian
 Suitable for vegan

** Common fryer cooked
* May contain traces
 Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat







































Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut



														
	Celery	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk (Lactose)	Mollusc	Mustard	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
81. Sag Aloo 							✓							
82. Matar Paneer 							✓							
83. Sag Paneer 							✓							
Biryani Dishes														
84. Chicken / Lamb							✓							
85. Chicken / Lamb Tikka							✓		✓	*	*			
86. Mushroom or Veg 							✓							
87. Prawn			✓				✓							
88. King Prawn Biryani			✓				✓							
89. Mix Biryani			✓				✓		✓	*	*			
Wrap Meals														
90. Chicken Tikka		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
91. Lamb Tikka		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
92. Sheek Kebab														
93. Mixed Kebab		✓W					✓		✓	*	*			
Nans														
94. Plain Nan 				✓			✓							
95. Keema Nan				✓			✓							
96. Peshwari Nan 				✓			✓							
97. Chilli Nan 				✓			✓							
98. Chilli & Garlic 				✓			✓							
99. Garlic & Cheese 				✓			✓							
100. Cheese Nan 				✓			✓							

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

	 Celery	 Cereals Containing Gluten	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Lupin	 Milk (Lactose)	 Mollusc	 Mustard	 Tree Nuts	 Peanuts	 Sesame	 Soya	 Sulphur Dioxide
101. Garlic & Coriander 				✓			✓							
102. Garlic Nan 				✓			✓							
Other Bread														
103. Tandoori Roti  														
104. Plain Parata 				✓			✓							
105. Chapatti  														
Rice														
106. Boiled Rice  														
107. Pilau Rice 							✓							
108. Egg Rice 				✓										
109. Garlic Rice  														
110. Peas Rice  														
111. Keema Rice														
112. Jeera Rice  														
113. Onion Rice  														
114. Mushroom Rice  														
115. Veg Rice  														
116. Special Rice 				✓										
English Dishes														
Scampi & Chips **		✓W	✓											
Plain Omelette				✓										
Chicken Omelette				✓				✓						
Mushroom Omelette				✓										

-  Suitable for vegetarian
-  Suitable for vegan

- ** Common fryer cooked
- * May contain traces
- ✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat

Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement, please inform your order taker, even if you have eaten the product before.

Whilst we do take precautions, it is not possible to guarantee ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact. We use common fryer.

Some of the ingredients we use are produced in factories which handle nuts and peanuts and may contain traces.

Suitable for vegetarian

Suitable for vegan

** Common fryer cooked

* May contain traces

✓ Contains allergen

Alphabets = Contains allergen type

Cereals (gluten)	
B	Barley
O	Oat
W	Wheat

Tree Nuts	
A	Almond
C	Cashew nut

	Celery	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk (Lactose)	Mollusc	Mustard	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
Cheese Omelette				✓			✓							
Kids Meals														
Chicken Nuggets **	✓	✓W		✓										✓
Fish Fingers **		✓W		✓										
Chicken Popcorn **	✓	✓W		✓										✓
Chicken Strips **	✓	✓W		✓										✓
Condiments														
Popadoms Plain														
Popadoms spicy														
Mint Sauce							✓							
Mayonnaise				✓					✓					
Ketchup														
Chilli Sauce														
Mixed Pickle										*	*			
Mayonase														
Mango Chutney														
Tamarind														
Onion Salad														
Green Salad														
Raita							✓							
Curry Sauces														
Curry, Madras, Vindaloo														
Balti										*	*			

